P05000081221

(Ke	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
`	•	•
(Do	cument Number)	
\ " -	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Ocidioa oopios		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	[]

Office Use Only



100055535641

08/06/05--01018--016 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE
MISTER OF CORPORATION

05 JUN -6 PM 3: 23

1. Shipers JAN 06 2002

June 3, 2005

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Re: PAVER SEAL SYSTEMS, INC.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find an original and a copy of Articles of Incorporation for the above-named corporation. In addition, a check for the sum of \$78.75 is enclosed to cover the filing fee and the expense of a certified copy.

Please file the original copy and return the certified copy to the undersigned.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If you have any questions do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

Enclosures

Desiree McCord

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: PAVER SEAL SYSTEMS, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
	(Not obby com one.				
Enclosed are an origi	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and	i a check for:	1	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	✓ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED		
FROM:	DESIREE Y. MCCORE)		. G	
11(0441,	Name (Printed or typed)				
-	13429 FOUNTAINBLEAU DRIVE Address			VISION OF U	
-	CLERMONT, FLORIDA 34711 City, State & Zip			CORPORATION OF PH 3: 23	
407-656-8254		elephone number	\$ \$	All All Curs	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

PAVER SEAL SYSTEMS, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

13429 FOUNTAINBLEAU DRIVE, CLERMONT, FL 34711

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

The purpose is to engage in any activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States and Florida. More specifically to repackage and sell high quality sealer designed for applications on concrete pavers bricks.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

1000 shares of common stock. Scott McCord owns 510 shares and Desiree McCord owns 490 shares of common stock.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Scott McCord

13429 Fountainbleau Drive

Clermont, Fl 34711

Pres/Sec/Dir

Desiree McCord

13429 Fountainbleau Drive

Clermont, Fl 34711

V-Pres/Tres/Dir

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Desiree McCord 13429 Fountainbleau Drive Clermont, Fl 34711

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Desiree McCord 13429 Fountianbleau Drive Clermont, FI 34711

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

Date

Date